Nani Daman -396210.

Sub' : Providing Partition work for revenue department, vidyut Bhavan, Kachigam, Nani Daman.Sir,
Your Tender for the work mentioned above has been accepted on behalf of the president of lndia at yournegotiated tender amount of t' l 

'83.900/- (Rupe_es one Lakh Eighty Three Thousand Nine Hundred only), which is

3ffitheestimatedcosttLJs.osqz.(RupeesoneI-at<-trseventyFiveThousandSixHundredFiftyNine
You are requested to submit the Performance Guarantee of a.5,517/- (Rupees Five Thousand FiveHundred Seventeenonly) within 7 days of issue of this letter.